City Council
Allentown
Meeting Agenda - Final
435 Hamilton Street
Allentown, Pa. 18101
Council Chambers6:30 PMWednesday, December 1, 2021
Invocation
Pledge to the Flag

goes into effect January 1, 2022.
AN ORDINANCE TO APPROVE, ADOPT AND ENACT AN ORDINANCE
CODIFICATION FOR THE CITY OF ALLENTOWN, COUNTY OF LEHIGH,
COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA; TO PROVIDE FOR THE REPEAL OF
CERTAIN LEGISLATION NOT INCLUDED THEREIN; TO SAVE FROM REPEAL
CERTAIN OTHER LEGISLATION NOT INCLUDED THEREIN; AND TO PROVIDE
PENALTIES FOR TAMPERING WITH THE CODE.
Sponsors: Mr. Zucal, Guridy and Administration
Bill 99 APPROVE, ADOPT AND ENACT AN ORDINANCE CODIFICATION
Letter on Code Adoption
GENERAL CODE, INC. 10-24-2019  C01-000004 (1)
Legal Ad
Attachments:
CONSENT AGENDA
R203
Approves Certificates of Appropriateness for work in the Historic Districts: 28 N 11th and
301 N 9th Street
Page 4 Allentown Printed on 12/1/2021
December 1, 2021City Council Meeting Agenda - Final
R203 November HARB Resolution
Final Review 28 N 11th
Final Review 301 N 9th
Attachments:
R204
Appointment of Daniel D. Blount (fulfilling the unexpired term of Janet Keshl) - Alternate
Term Expiration:  01/21/2023
R204 Daniel D. Blount, Civil Service Board, 01-21-2023
Memo regarding Daniel D. Blount, Civil Service Board, 01-21-2023
Attachments:
RESOLUTIONS FOR FINAL PASSAGE (To be Voted On):
R205
Adopts Procedures to Govern the Procurement of Professional Services Contracts
Regarding the City of Allentown’s Pension Plans
R205 Pension Plan Procurement ProceduresAttachments:
R206
Approves two transfers, placing funds in appropriate accounts: (1) $55,000 in CED to
implement a new traffic plan for  Lights in the Parkway; (2) $7,500 in Information Systems
for additional software licenses.
R206 Transfer Funds
Due To Last Years Lights In The Parkway Traffic Issues - New Traffic Plan Implemented
Due To Last Years Lights In The Parkway Traffic Issues - New Traffic Plan Implemented